ASSEMBLY - TOP VIEW
SECTION A-A
SECTION A-A
PCB
BOX - INSIDE VIEW LID - INSIDE VIEW
1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
7
7
8
8
A A
B B
C C
D D
A
A
A A
R190-170-000
Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc. )
Contact Factory mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.
159.94 mm
[6.297 in]
182.00 mm
[7.165 in]
1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
60.00 mm
[2.362 in]
170.00 mm
[6.693 in]
1.60 mm
[0.063 in]
35.00 mm
[1.378 in]
9.00 mm
[0.354 in]
52.00 mm
[2.047 in]
193.04 mm
[7.600 in]
200.00 mm
[7.874 in]
165.04 mm
[6.498 in]
196.00 mm
[7.717 in]
103.04 mm
[4.057 in]
166.00 mm
[6.535 in]
161.00 mm
[6.339 in]
189.00 mm
[7.441 in]
161.94 mm
[6.376 in] 120.00 mm
[4.724 in]
144.00 mm
[5.669 in]
159.78 mm
[6.290 in]
187.78 mm
[7.393 in]
157.78 mm
[6.212 in]
97.78 mm
[3.850 in]
139.75 mm
[5.502 in]
R1.00 mm
[0.039 in]
 8X
n4.50 mm
[0.177 in]
 6X
R10.50 mm
[0.413 in]
 4X
99.00 mm
[3.898 in]
159.00 mm
[6.260 in]
M5 THREAD (6X)
1.7MM [0.067 in] RECESS
91.0°�
142.00 mm
[5.591 in]
M5 THREAD (6X)
1.70 mm
[0.067 in]
SUGGESTED MAX PCB DIM.
(NOT SUPPLIED)